
  Monday  6th April Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 8th April Thursday 9th April Friday 10th April 

10- 12 noon 

  
 

      

  Maths - N5 Maths - H P.E. English 

  Physics  French Biology Chemistry 

  Art Art   Biology 

  
 

  
 

  

12-2 pm 

    
Business Management &  

Admin 
    

  Physics French P.E. English 

  Art Art Biology Chemistry 

    Music   Biology 

      

  Monday  13th April Tuesday 14th April Wednesday 15th April Thursday 16th April Friday 17th April 

10- 12 noon 

  
 

      

English Maths Maths Maths Maths 

Chemistry Physics  French Geography Psychology 

Biology Modern Studies PE     

  
 

  
 

  

12-2 pm 

    
Business Management &  

Admin 
    

English Physics French Geography   

Chemistry Modern Studies PE 
 

  

Biology   Music     
 


